Intimation under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015: Listing of 28,10,96,028 equity shares of Rs. 1/- each on the 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited (“NSE”) 

We are pleased to inform you that 28,10,96,028 (Twenty-Eight Crores Ten Lakhs Ninety-Six Thousand 
Twenty-Eight) equity shares of Rs. 1/- each, comprising entire issued, subscribed and fully paid-up 
equity share capital of the Company, shall be listed and admitted to dealing on NSE with effect from 
January 06, 2025, under the NSE Symbol “ALGOQUANT”. Copy of reference letter no.